Position

Director, Airport Noise
Mitigation

Senior Airport Noise Mitigation
Specialist

Airport Noise Mitigation
Special

Administrative Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

San Diego County Regional
Airport Authority

Department

Airport Noise
Mitigation
Airport Noise
Mitigation
Airport Noise
Mitigation
Airport Noise
Mitigation

Total Wages

$122,929

$71,235

$62,392

$46,049

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,750

$23,383

$21,751

$9,632



