Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Airport Noise Mitigation		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Noise Mitigation	\$122,929	\$15,750
Senior Airport Noise Mitigation Specialist		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Noise Mitigation	\$71,235	\$23,383
Airport Noise Mitigation Special		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Noise Mitigation	\$62,392	\$21,751
Administrative Assistant II		San Diego County Regional Airport Authority	Airport Noise Mitigation	\$46,049	\$9,632